Veterans Day 2004 Regional Site

Event Organizer Contact Information
Alabama

Birmingham, Alabama

Mr. William M. Voigt

National Veterans Day in Birmingham

P.O. Box 642

Birmingham, AL  35201

Phone:
(205) 325-1432

Fax:

(205) 325-1429

e-mail:  
bvoigt@adss.state.al.us

Mobile, Alabama

Colonel Patrick H. Downing, USA (Ret.)

Veterans Day Planning Commission

P.O. Box 2187

Mobile, AL  36652-2187

Phone: 
(251) 431-8621
Fax:  

(251) 431-6530

Alaska
Anchorage, Alaska

Mr. Ric Davidge, Chairman, CEO

Vietnam Veterans of America & The Alaska Veterans Foundation, Inc.

3705 Arctic Blvd. #415 
Anchorage, Alaska 99503

Phone: (907) 222-6927

Fax: (907) 222-6933

e-mail: VVA904.org

California

Alameda County, California

Mr. Walter C. Schrank, Jr. 
200 Grand Avenue, Suite 211 

Oakland, California 94610

Phone: 
(510) 208-7630

Fax:  

(510) 763-7638

e-mail:  
indonesia9@alamedanet.net

Delaware

New Castle, Delaware

Mr. Antonio Davila

Executive Director

Delaware Commission of Veterans Affairs

802 Silver Lake Boulevard, Suite 100

Dover, DE  19904

Phone:  
(302) 739-2792

Fax: 

(302) 739-2794

e-mail:  
antonio.davila@state.de.us

Florida

Brevard Community College/MOWW/Brevard County, Florida

Lieutenant Colonel Henry A. Adams, USA (Ret.)

Commander, MOWW Chapter 170

605 N. Ramona Ave.
Indiatlantic, FL  32903-4229
Phone:
(321) 726-6971

Fax: 

(321) 951-9680

e-mail:
hadams1@aol.com

Georgia

Atlanta, Georgia

Mr. Marvin Myers

Georgia Veterans Day Parade Association of Atlanta, Inc.

5879 New Peachtree Road, Suite A
Doraville, GA 30340

Phone:
(770) 458-7934

Fax: 

(770) 936-0133

e-mail:
nvvwings@aol.com

Kansas

Emporia, Kansas

Ms. Liz Martell

Director

Chamber of Commerce, Convention and Visitors Bureau

719 Commercial Street

(P.O. Box 703)

Emporia, Kansas 66801

Phone:
(620) 342-1803
Phone:  (800) 279-3730

Fax: 

(620) 342-3223

e-mail:
lmartell@emporiakschamber.org
Louisiana
New Orleans, Louisiana

Commodore Thomas J. Lupo

Greater New Orleans Veterans Council

Smith-Lupo Center, Penthouse Suite

145 Robert E. Lee Boulevard

New Orleans, LA  70124-2552

Phone:
(504) 283-3421

Fax:

(504) 283-3423

e-mail:
mail@lupoenterprises.net
Maryland

Brunswick, Maryland

Ms. Geri Reynolds

1 West Potomac Street

Brunswick, MD  21716

Phone:
(301) 834-7500 ext. 3
Fax:

(301) 694-6040

e-mail:
recreation@brunswickmd.gov
__________________________________________

Missouri

St. Louis, Missouri

Mr. Ralph Wiechert

c/o Soldiers Memorial

St. Louis Regional Veterans Day Observance

1315 Chestnut Street

St. Louis, MO  63103

Phone:
(314) 622-4550

Fax:

(314) 622-4237

e-mail:
jaguarxk8@sbcglobal.net
__________________________________________

Ohio

Columbus, Ohio

Mr. Merle J. Pratt

President, Military/Veterans Educational Foundation (MILVETS)

8744 Seabright Drive

Powell, OH  43065-9292

Phone:
(614) 466-3843/ (home: 614-766-2174)

Fax:

(614) 644-1926
e-mail:  
mpratt@Columbus.rr.com
e-mail:
mprat@ag.state.oh.us
Web URL:
http://www.milvets.org

Oklahoma

Ponca City, Oklahoma

Mr. Robert G. Robbins

Chairman

Veterans Day Parade Committee

407 West South Avenue
Ponca City, OK  74601
Phone:
(580) 762-8399 or 765-9073

Fax:

(580) 765-9349

e-mail:
rrobbins@poncacity.net
Oregon

Albany, Oregon

Ms. Patricia L. C. Moritz

President

Veterans Commemoration Association

P.O. Box 2027

Lebanon, OR  97355

Phone:
(503) 654-8528
Fax:

(541) 367-8323
e-mail:
vetsparade@hotmail.com

Douglas County, Oregon

Ms. Mary Newman
VETNET
Douglas County Courthouse Rm 105B
Roseburg, OR  97470

Phone:
(541) 440-4506
Fax:

(541) 440-6166
e-mail: manewman@co.douglas.or.us

Tennessee

Nashville, Tennessee

Mr. Fred Tucker

Chairman, Davidson County Veterans Coordinating Council

100 Campbell Court

Madison, TN  37115

Phone: 
(615) 865-6946
Phone: 
(615) 865-6946 (home)

Fax: 

(615) 736-2847
e-mail:  
fredtucker@comcast.net

Texas

Austin, Texas

Mr. Olie Pope

P.O. Box 1748 Palm Square

Austin, TX 78767

Phone: 512-854-9340

Fax: 512-854-4453

e-mail: olie.pope@co.travis.tx.us
Bonham, Texas

Ms. Kathy Gregory

VA North Texas Health Care System (135)

1201 East 9th Street

Bonham, TX  75418

Phone: (903) 583-6282

Fax: (903) 583-6689

e-mail:  Kathleen.gregory@mail.va.gov
Houston, Texas

Ms. Susan E. Christian

Deputy Director

Office of Memorials and Special Events

Veterans Day Events Coordinator

901 Bagby Hall 4th Floor
Houston, TX  77002
Phone:  (713) 437-6367
Fax: (713) 247-3001
e-mail: susan.christian@cityofhouston.net
Washington

Auburn, Washington

Ms. Sharon LaVigne

Recreation Coordinator

City of Auburn

910 9th Street SE

Auburn, WA 98002

Phone: 
(253) 931-3043

Phone: 
(253) 804-5043

Fax: 

(253) 931-4005

e-mail:  
slavign@ci.auburn.wa.us
Vancouver, Washington

Mr. Jerry Bloss

Vancouver Veterans Day Parade Committee

American Legion & Voiture Locale 99, 40 et 8

2003 N.E. 185th Ave.
Vancouver, WA  98684
Phone:
(360) 735-4975/(home: 360-254-3956)

Fax:

(360) 735-5042

e-mail:
jlbloss@esd.wa.gov

	Port Angeles, Washington

The Honorable Richard Headrick
Mayor of Port Angeles

321 East Fifth Street

P.O. Box 1150

Port Angeles, WA  98362-0217

Phone:
(360) 417-4500

Fax:

(360) 417-4509

e-mail:
council@ci.port-angeles.wa.us
	Port Angeles Co-Sponsor:

LT Kelly Larson
Commanding Officer

U.S. Coast Guard Group

Port Angeles, WA  98362-0159

Phone:
(360) 417-5842

Fax:               (360) 417-5849

e-mail:           klarson@pacnorwest.uscg.mil

	
	


Wisconsin

Milwaukee, Wisconsin

Ms. Mary Ann D’Acquisto

Veterans Day Parade of Milwaukee Inc./War Memorial Corp.
P.O. Box 684

Milwaukee, WI  53201-0684

Phone:
(414) 453-8753

Fax:

(414) 453-8753

e-mail:
mdacquisto@sbcglobal.net

